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Provider Contact Email Phone Number 

318 HighSpeed Devin Martin Devin@318highspeed.com 318-889-9434 

Acadiana Wireless Andrew Taylor info@acadianawireless.net 800-269-1174 

Advanced Office Products Brandon Greene bgreene@aopinc.com 337-477-3700 
Allen’s T.V. Cable Service, 
Inc. dba Allens 
Communications Greg Price allenstv@atvci.net 985-384-8335 

Altice (Suddenlink) Johnny Moyer Jonathan.Moyer@AlticeUSA.com 469-690-4714 

ATT Stephanie Doiron sd2668@att.com 504-432-3363 

Bayou Cable   admin@bayoucable.com 318-292-4774 
Benchmark 
Communications, LLC 
(WaveFly) 

 

 877-WAVEFLY 

Bluebird Broadband  sales@bluebirdbroadband.com 318.908.1000   

Cable South Jason Hunt jason@hunt.me 985-515-9910 

Cajun Broadband Chris Disher cdisher@cajunbroadband.com 337-400-0087 

Camellia Fiber  website@camelliafiber.com 985-605-0808 

Cameron Communications Bruce Petry Bruce.petry@camtel.com 337-583-2111 

Charter Communications Brent Goellher Brent.Golleher@charter.com  
Clear Path Fiber Allen Lenard allen@clearpathfiber.com 337-842-6573 

Comcast Ronnie G. Colvin Ronnie_Colvin@comcast.com 601-715-8321 

Conexon Carl Meyerhoefer carl.meyerhoefer@conexon.us 828-244-1359 

Conterra Kristie Roberts kroberts@conterra.com 318-789-2855 

Cox Communications Kristina Lagasse kristina.lagasse@cox.com 504-358-6153 

CP-Tel (Epictouch) Stewart Carline  800-554-4250 
Delcambre 
Communications 

 
mlandry@delcambre.net 337-685-2311 

Delta Broadband Brent Causey whatsup@deltabb.com 318-232-0570 

Digital Communications Cliff LeBoeuf cliff.leboeuf@digital-llc.com 985-876-4636 

Eatel Janet Britton Janet.britton@revbroadband.com 225-621-4498 

Faster Cajun Networks Johnny Onellion info@fastercajun.com 337-372-2586 

Fulair Wireless  Support@fulair.com 337-310-1554 

In-Telecom Shawn Torres storres@in-telecom.com  
Kaptel Bart Turnley bturnley@kaplantel.net 337-652-7000 

Kinetix  SALES@KBISP.COM 318-487-8200 

Lumen Melissa Mann melissa.mann@lumen.com  
LUS Fiber Ryan Meche rmeche@lus.org 337-962-6991 

Media Link Telecom, LLC  website@medialinktelecom.com 337-573-0200 

Mobius, LLC   225-490-5600 

Neo Network Development David Wojcik dwojcik@neonetworkdevelopment.com 303-562-7171 
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Nextlink Internet Bill Baker bbaker@team.nxlink.com 214-543-6425 

NOLA Broadband Inc  sales@nolabroadband.com 504-208-5432 

NortheastTel John Zeiler jzeiler@ne-tel.com 318-874-7080 

Premier Broadband Scott Sims ssims@premierbroadband.com 318-660-2057 

PripNet  Support@pripnetcommunications.com  
Reach4 Communications Jay Domingue jay.domingue@reach4com.com 337-783-3436 

Rocketnet, LLC Mason Granade mason@bayou.com 318-323-2291 

RTC Janet Britton Janet.britton@revbroadband.com 225-621-4498 

Rural Wireless Jimbo Donelon james@ruralwireless.la 318-547-1134 

Segnem Egere Jason Hunt jason@hunt.me 985-515-9910 

SJI, LLC Janet Britton Janet.britton@revbroadband.com 225-621-4498 

Skyrider Brad Warden brad@skyrider.net 318-680-6400 

Sparklight (CableOne) Pat Caron Patrick.Caron@cableone.biz 602-364-6957 

Star Communications Daniei Parish danielp@directcom.com 208-406-3503 

Swyft Fiber Jason Hunt jason@hunt.me 985-515-9910 

US WiFi (Vanguard Internet) Randy Bailey randy@vgiconnect.com 318-762-0999 

V1 Fiber Frank DelCol frank.delcol@v1fiber.com 734-634-7257 

Vexus Fiber Cameron Miller Cameron.miller@vexusfiber.com  
 


